The Base Mount Shaft Supports are suitable for applications requiring free-standing linear shaft installations. Various mounting options are
available to choose from.
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Part No. H . Part No. H o
= D Selection (Callout) $ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4) - D Selection (Callout) $ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
ype Callout [Nominal|  Tolerance 3/4 | 1" [1-1/4[1-1/2[1-3/4 ] 2° [2-12| U-SHWIM U-SHWTS ype Callout | Nominal | 3/4 | 1" [ 1-1/4 [ 1-1/2 [ 1-3/4 | 2" [ 2-1/2 | U-SHPTM | U-SHPTS | U-SHPTA
0.38 3/8 0.3756 | 0.3750 | 0.75 1.00 14.20 37.30 0.38 3/8 0.75 1.00 20.30 38.00 18.70
0.50 12 0.5007 | 0.5000 | 0.75 1.00 14.70 41.70 U-SHPTM 0.50 12 0.75 1.00 23.00 45.80 21.20
U-SHWTM 0.63 5/8 0.6257 | 0.6250 1.00 1.25 17.10 44.80 U-SHPTS 0.63 5/8 1.00 1.25 24.80 52.70 22.90
U-SHWTS 0.75 3/4 0.7508 | 0.7500 1.25 1.50 23.70 62.00 U-SHPTA 0.75 3/4 1.25  1.50 33.30 71.70 25.70 Locating
1.00 1" 1.0008 | 1.0000 150 1.75 25.60 63.80 1.00 1 150 1.75 35.10 73.30 27.00 Components
1.50 1-1/2_| 1.5010 | 1.5000 2.00  2.50 45.90 100.80 1.50 1-1/2 2.00 250 55.80 117.50 54.00
E Order Example Order Example
‘ Part No. ‘—‘ H ‘ ‘ Part No. ‘—‘ H ‘
[o] [o] —
U-SHWTM 0.75— H 1.50 U-SHPTM 0.63 — H 1.00 Components
Technical Information Technical Information
H d H d
Callout [Nominal] Actual D | LW |G| S| W/l o Compae E Uree) @ || 0| ¢ Callout [Nominall Actual D | L |H | 6| S| W| L [ [Compathie E lhurced) | @ | s | ¢
0.75 3/4 | 0.750 ) Bolt Size | Major Dia. | Depth 0.75 3/4 ] 0.750 ) Bolt Size | Major Dia. | Depth
1.00 1" {1.000 0.38 |1.75[0.281]0.375| 0.25 [1.00 [1.375]0.180| #8 |0.344| #6-32| 0.138 |0.276|0.154|0.281|0.154|0.079 1.00 1" | 1.000 0.38 [1.75[0.406|0.375| 0.25 [ 1.00 [1.375]|0.180| #8 0.688| #6-32| 0.138 |0.276|0.154|0.2810.154 |0.079
1.25 | 1-1/4 | 1.250 0.50 |1.94]0.375(0.500| 0.25 | 1.19 [1.563|0.180| #8 ]0.391| #8-32| 0.164 |0.3280.1800.313]0.1800.079 1.25 | 1-1/4 | 1.250 0.50 |1.94/0.500{0.500| 0.25 | 1.19 |1.5630.180| #8 0.781| #8-32| 0.164 ]0.328]0.180]0.313]0.1800.079
1.50 | 1-1/2 | 1.500 0.63 | 2.32 [0.469|0.500| 0.31 [ 1.38 [1.844]0.206| #10 |0.438| #10-32| 0.190 |0.380|0.206|0.375|0.206 | 0.079 1.50 | 1-1/2 | 1.500 0.63 [2.32]0.594]0.500| 0.31 [ 1.38 |1.844|0.206| #10 |0.875| #10-32| 0.190 |0.380|0.206|0.375|0.206 | 0.079
1.75 | 1-3/4 | 1.750 0.75 |2.4710.563]0.625] 0.31 | 1.53 |2.000|0.206 | #10 ]0.531] #10-32| 0.190 |0.3800.206|0.375]0.206|0.079 1.75 | 1-3/4 | 1.750 0.75 |2.47/0.688]0.625| 0.31 | 1.53 [2.000|0.206| #10 |1.063| #10-32| 0.190 |0.3800.206 | 0.375|0.206 | 0.079
2.00 2" | 2.000 1.00 | 3.00 |0.750{0.625| 0.38 | 2.00 |2.500|0.281 1/4  10.719| 1/4-20| 0.250 |0.500|0.281]0.4380.2810.079 2.00 2" |2.000 1.00 [3.00{0.875|0.625| 0.38 | 2.00 |2.500 | 0.281 1/4  11.438| 1/4-20| 0.250 |0.500|0.281]0.4380.281|0.079
2.50 | 2-1/2 | 2.500 1.50 ]4.00[1.063[0.750] 0.50 | 2.75 [3.375/0.344| 5/16 |1.063|5/16-18| 0.313 10.6260.34410.531]0.34410.118 2.50 | 2-1/2 | 2.500 1.50 |]4.00 /1.250{0.750] 0.50 | 2.75 [3.375]0.344| 5/16 |2.125]5/16-18| 0.313 1 0.6260.34410.5310.34410.118
| Days n Day “I Days n Day ex U-SHPTM
'D o Ship ex Example 1o Ship Example
M Quantity Discount Rate M Quantity Discount Rate
$ Price Quantity 1~4 | 5-19 20~49 | 50~ $ Price Quantity | 1-4 | 5-19 | 20-49 | 50~
Rate — | 2% 3% | 5% Rate | — | 2% | 3% | 5%
(@ For larger quantity orders “Days to Ship* may differ from published catalog term. B P.29 (@ For larger quantity orders "Days to Ship" may differ from published catalog term. B P.29
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omponen - P.39 P.77
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